PROCTER & GAMBLE CO

PROCTER & GAMBLE CO

ISIN: US7427181091

Prehled

Cena

Zména [ =] - ()
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US7427181091
Symbol PG
Burza -
Ména -
Sektor Consumer

Products

Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 365.635 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)

Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)

Obchodovany objem

Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany pocet

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: PROCTER &
GAMBLE CO

CESKAS

spofitelna

15

WKN: 742718109
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
26.04.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &y
03.04.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
13.03.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &
22.02.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &y
14.02.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Vsechny burzy pro PROCTER & GAMBLE CO
Burza [ Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany  Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
Xetra 13.05.2024 09:37 155,08 EUR 0,09 28
Vienna Stock Exchange  13.05.2024 09:05 154,94 EUR 0,00 1
Tradegate 13.05.2024 09:41 154,74 EUR 0,16 18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860591
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US7427181091-2024-05-13.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS7427181091
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US7427181091&ID_NOTATION=407601494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7427181091&ID_NOTATION=407601494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7427181091&ID_NOTATION=407601494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0af968e153d0f523aa45f4e35c4a0e5fa072b115ff87f9dccd15a9fc078160c8&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d89866a7ac39faf3d&time=1715674588&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8cd23944bff1fbf43a38ad0f68e0a77ae1d0e4be3cc9783167e02e101043993b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7c4f5e6f2dd678dda&time=1715674588&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a03fb307648b8e4f08f9403435941fa1308cf949019142541a474af7ce430c44&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ee28e4de4f19b2702&time=1715674588&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99a27f3d8ca8c0d19ba256c736e7a6e3a7da0437be35f0efd68912ba5e191917&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=530638f23b234c3f1&time=1715674588&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95c1d170d50aa6d481e5f41a0eafa21bdef67e5995e5b105ec8424ca76502019&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=688c999950a30160a&time=1715674588&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=407601494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280673
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385838
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Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

13.05.2024
01.03.2023
24.04.2020
10.05.2024
13.05.2024
10.05.2024
13.05.2024
13.05.2024
13.05.2024
19.04.2024

13.05.2024

13.05.2024
13.05.2024

09:22
17:36
17:36
22:00
08:03
17:35
08:01
09:04
08:05
18:47

09:20

09:10
08:54

155,00 EUR
1.000,00 CHF
108,90 USD
166,85 USD
154,84 EUR
166,40 USD
154,42 EUR
155,00 EUR
154,42 EUR
148,26 EUR

155,10 EUR

154,84 EUR
154,88 EUR

0,00
0,00
0,00
813,61
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,01
0,03
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,01

81.258

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19785
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496682
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280675
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527267
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025196
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1996971
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6474956
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280683
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211608
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211608
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906571
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906571
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19784
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19783

PROCTER & GAMBLE CO

Detaily

Cena

Zména (=]

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)
Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

US7427181091
PG

Consumer
Products

Akcie
365.635 EUR

S&P 500

Zavérecna cena (predchozi den) -

Cena vazena obchodovanym objemem -

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany pocet -

Vykonnost a riziko

6m
Vykonn. (%) -
Vykonn. (abs.) -
Beta 0,17

Volatilita -

CESKAS

spofitelna

1r 3r
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

5l
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PROCTER & GAMBLE CO

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Kontakty
PROCTER & GAMBLE CO.

1 Procter & Gamble Plaza - 45202-3315

Cincinnati

Telefon:+1-513-983-1100
Fax:+1-513-983-4381

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: PROCTER &

GAMBLE CO

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Procter & Gamble Co. engages in the provision of branded consumer packaged goods. It

operates through the following segments: Beauty, Grooming, Health Care, Fabric and Home

Care, and Baby, Feminine and Family Care. The Beauty segment offers hair, skin, and

personal care. The Grooming segment consists of shave care like female and male blades

and razors, pre and post shave products, and appliances. The Health Care segment

includes oral care products like toothbrushes, toothpaste, and personal health care such as

gastrointestinal, rapid diagnostics, respiratory, and vitamins, minerals, and supplements.
The Fabric and Home care segment consists of fabric enhancers, laundry additives and

detergents, and air, dish, and surface care. The Baby, Feminine and Family Care segment

sells baby wipes, diapers, and pants, adult incontinence, feminine care, paper towels,

tissues, and toilet paper. The company was founded by William Procter and James Gamble

in 1837 and is headquartered in Cincinnati, OH.

Clenové predstavenstva

Amy Chang
Angela Braly
Ashley McEvoy
Bertrand-Marc
Allen

Brett Biggs
Christine McCarthy
Christopher
Kempczinski
Debra Lee
Joseph Jimenez
Patricia Woertz
Rajesh
Subramaniam
Robert Portman
Sheila Bonini
Terry Lundgren
Jon R. Moeller
Andre Schulten
Bala
Purushothaman

Christophe Duron

Damon Jones

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US7427181091-2024-05-13.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS7427181091
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Eric Breissinger

Fatima D.
Francisco

Gary A. Coombe
Guy Persaud
Hesham Tohamy

Abd El Hak
Jasmine Xu

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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